

Client:	Village of Golf	Fee:	\$20.00
Project:	Watermain Replacement -Elm Circle	Payable to:	Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.
GHA Project No:	9434.022	Bid Opening:	42985
Project Manager:	Pat/Mike Mcfadden	Bid Opening Location:	Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.

BID TABULATION																					
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		Mauro Sewer Des Plaines, Illinois		Elanar Construction Chicago, Illinois		Martam Construction Elgin, Illinois		RA Mancini Lakemoor, Illinois		DiMeo Brothers, Inc Elk Grove, Illinois		Canyon Contracting Spring Grove, Illinois		LoVerde Construction Wheeling, Illinois		Kovic Construction Franklin Park, Illinois	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20800150	Trench Backfill (Special)	200	CY	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$54.00	\$10,800.00	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
21101600	Topsoil Furnish and Place, 6"	25	CY	\$43.00	\$1,075.00	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$108.00	\$2,700.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
25200100	Sodding	130	SY	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$22.00	\$2,860.00	\$33.00	\$4,290.00	\$18.00	\$2,340.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$11.00	\$1,430.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00
44000100	Pavement Removal	220	SY	\$8.00	\$1,760.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$11.00	\$2,420.00	\$21.00	\$4,620.00	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$9.00	\$1,980.00	\$11.00	\$2,420.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$27.00	\$5,940.00
	Aggregate Pavement Patch, 15", CA-6 (Special)	220	SY	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$19.00	\$4,180.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$26.00	\$5,720.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$20.00	\$4,400.00	\$50.00	\$11,000.00
	HMA Pavement (Special)	220	SY	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$60.50	\$13,310.00	\$73.00	\$16,060.00	\$71.00	\$15,620.00	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$84.00	\$18,480.00	\$60.00	\$13,200.00	\$60.00	\$13,200.00	\$80.00	\$17,600.00
	Water Main (Special)	260	FT	\$95.00	\$24,700.00	\$75.00	\$19,500.00	\$40.00	\$10,400.00	\$108.00	\$28,080.00	\$85.00	\$22,100.00	\$105.00	\$27,300.00	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$150.00	\$39,000.00	\$210.00	\$54,600.00
	"Dry" Connection to Existing Water Main (Special)	4	EA	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
	Cut & Cap Existing Water Main	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,880.00	\$1,880.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
60248900	Valve Vaults, Type A, 5'-Diameter, Type 1 Frame, Closed Lid (Special)	1	EA	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,360.00	\$4,360.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
56105000	Water Valves (Special)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
56400500	Fire Hydrants to be Removed (Special)	1	EA	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
56400600	Fire Hydrant, Complete (Special)	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,920.00	\$4,920.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Traffic Control and Protection	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
67100100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,536.13	\$19,536.13	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
-	Type K, Copper Water Service Line (Special)	3	EA	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,610.00	\$10,830.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$18,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
-	Exploration Trench (Special)	1	EA	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

Total Base Bid	\$97,335.00	\$79,900.00	\$81,510.00	\$98,985.00	\$118,245.00	\$124,490.00	\$127,345.00	\$146,711.13	\$179,240.00
-----------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------

Read As: \$104,845.00